
Month Week Date Day Description of Activity

01-04-2025 Tuesday School commences for Grade 1 to 10

02-04-2025 Wednesday

03-04-2025 Thursday

04-04-2025 Friday

05-04-2025 Saturday

06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavmi

07-04-2025 Monday

08-04-2025 Tuesday

09-04-2025 Wednesday

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

11-04-2025 Friday Poster Making Competition

12-04-2025 Saturday

13-04-2025 Sunday

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

15-04-2025 Tuesday

16-04-2025 Wednesday

17-04-2025 Thursday

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

19-04-2025 Saturday

20-04-2025 Sunday

21-04-2025 Monday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2025 Wednesday

24-04-2025 Thursday

25-04-2025 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday WRT-1 Commences 

27-04-2025 Sunday

28-04-2025 Monday WRT - 1

29-04-2025 Tuesday WRT - 1

30-04-2025 Wednesday WRT - 1

01-05-2025 Thursday WRT - 1

02-05-2025 Friday WRT-1 End

03-05-2025 Saturday

04-05-2025 Sunday Summer Vacation Commences

05-05-2025 Monday

06-05-2025 Tuesday

07-05-2025 Wednesday

08-05-2025 Thursday

09-05-2025 Friday

10-05-2025 Saturday

11-05-2025 Sunday

12-05-2025 Monday

13-05-2025 Tuesday

14-05-2025 Wednesday

15-05-2025 Thursday

16-05-2025 Friday

17-05-2025 Saturday

18-05-2025 Sunday

19-05-2025 Monday

20-05-2025 Tuesday

21-05-2025 Wednesday

22-05-2025 Thursday

23-05-2025 Friday

24-05-2025 Saturday

25-05-2025 Sunday

26-05-2025 Monday

27-05-2025 Tuesday
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28-05-2025 Wednesday

29-05-2025 Thursday

30-05-2025 Friday

31-05-2025 Saturday

01-06-2025 Sunday

02-06-2025 Monday Orientation of grade 1 to 7

03-06-2025 Tuesday

04-06-2025 Wednesday

05-06-2025 Thursday

06-06-2025 Friday

07-06-2025 Saturday

08-06-2025 Sunday Summer Vacation End

09-06-2025 Monday School commences After Summer Vacation  for Grade 1 to 10

10-06-2025 Tuesday

11-06-2025 Wednesday

12-06-2025 Thursday

13-06-2025 Friday

14-06-2025 Saturday

15-06-2025 Sunday

16-06-2025 Monday

17-06-2025 Tuesday

18-06-2025 Wednesday

19-06-2025 Thursday

20-06-2025 Friday

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day Celebration 

22-06-2025 Sunday

23-06-2025 Monday

24-06-2025 Tuesday

25-06-2025 Wednesday

26-06-2025 Thursday Celebration of Rath yatra ( Assembly )

27-06-2025 Friday Rath Yatra 

28-06-2025 Saturday

29-06-2025 Sunday

30-06-2025 Monday

01-07-2025 Tuesday

02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday

04-07-2025 Friday

05-07-2025 Saturday

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram

07-07-2025 Monday

08-07-2025 Tuesday

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday Celebration of Gurupurnima ( Assembly )

11-07-2025 Friday

12-07-2025 Saturday

13-07-2025 Sunday

14-07-2025 Monday

15-07-2025 Tuesday

16-07-2025 Wednesday

17-07-2025 Thursday Periodic Assessment - 1 commences for Grade 1 to 10  

18-07-2025 Friday Periodic Assessment - 1

19-07-2025 Saturday Periodic Assessment - 1

20-07-2025 Sunday

21-07-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment - 1

22-07-2025 Tuesday Periodic Assessment - 1

23-07-2025 Wednesday Periodic Assessment - 1

24-07-2025 Thursday Periodic Assessment - 1 End for Grade 1 to 10  

Week 10

Week 16

Week 11

July

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

June

Week 17

May

Week 9
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25-07-2025 Friday

26-07-2025 Saturday

27-07-2025 Sunday

28-07-2025 Monday

29-07-2025 Tuesday

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday Eassy Writing Competition for Grade 6 to 10

01-08-2025 Friday

02-08-2025 Saturday PTM for Grade 1 to 10

03-08-2025 Sunday

04-08-2025 Monday

05-08-2025 Tuesday

06-08-2025 Wednesday

07-08-2025 Thursday

08-08-2025 Friday Celebration of Rakshabandhan

09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

10-08-2025 Sunday World Lion Day 

11-08-2025 Monday

12-08-2025 Tuesday

13-08-2025 Wednesday

14-08-2025 Thursday

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day/ Pateti ( Celebration of Independence Day & Janmashtami 

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami

17-08-2025 Sunday

18-08-2025 Monday WRT-  2 Commences 

19-08-2025 Tuesday WRT - 2

20-08-2025 Wednesday WRT - 2

21-08-2025 Thursday WRT - 2

22-08-2025 Friday WRT - 2

23-08-2025 Saturday WRT- 2 End

24-08-2025 Sunday

25-08-2025 Monday

26-08-2025 Tuesday

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Samvatsary ( Celebration of Ganesh Chaturthi For Staff )

28-08-2025 Thursday

29-08-2025 Friday

30-08-2025 Saturday Aarti thali decoration competition for Grade 4 to 10

31-08-2025 Sunday

01-09-2025 Monday

02-09-2025 Tuesday

03-09-2025 Wednesday

04-09-2025 Thursday Teacher's day Celebration 

05-09-2025 Friday Eid E Milad

06-09-2025 Saturday

07-09-2025 Sunday

08-09-2025 Monday

09-09-2025 Tuesday

10-09-2025 Wednesday

11-09-2025 Thursday

12-09-2025 Friday

13-09-2025 Saturday

14-09-2025 Sunday

15-09-2025 Monday

16-09-2025 Tuesday

17-09-2025 Wednesday

18-09-2025 Thursday Summative Assesment 1 Commences 

19-09-2025 Friday Summative Assesment 1 

20-09-2025 Saturday Summative Assesment 1 

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday Summative Assesment 1 

23-09-2025 Tuesday Summative Assesment 1 

24-09-2025 Wednesday Summative Assesment 1 

25-09-2025 Thursday Summative Assesment 1 End

September

Week 21

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Week 26

July

Week 17

Week 18

August

Week 19

Week 20

Week 22
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26-09-2025 Friday

27-09-2025 Saturday Garaba & Dandiya Competition 

28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday Garbo Decoration & Dandiya Decoration Competition 

01-10-2025 Wednesday

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/ Dussehra

03-10-2025 Friday

04-10-2025 Saturday

05-10-2025 Sunday

06-10-2025 Monday

07-10-2025 Tuesday

08-10-2025 Wednesday

09-10-2025 Thursday

10-10-2025 Friday

11-10-2025 Saturday

12-10-2025 Sunday

13-10-2025 Monday

14-10-2025 Tuesday

15-10-2025 Wednesday

16-10-2025 Thursday Diwali Vacation Commences

17-10-2025 Friday

18-10-2025 Saturday

19-10-2025 Sunday

20-10-2025 Monday

21-10-2025 Tuesday

22-10-2025 Wednesday

23-10-2025 Thursday

24-10-2025 Friday

25-10-2025 Saturday

26-10-2025 Sunday

27-10-2025 Monday

28-10-2025 Tuesday

29-10-2025 Wednesday

30-10-2025 Thursday

31-10-2025 Friday

01-11-2025 Saturday

02-11-2025 Sunday

03-11-2025 Monday

04-11-2025 Tuesday

05-11-2025 Wednesday Diwali Vacation End

06-11-2025 Thursday School commences After Diwali Vacation  for Grade 1 to 10

07-11-2025 Friday

08-11-2025 Saturday

09-11-2025 Sunday

10-11-2025 Monday

11-11-2025 Tuesday

12-11-2025 Wednesday

13-11-2025 Thursday

14-11-2025 Friday

15-11-2025 Saturday

16-11-2025 Sunday

17-11-2025 Monday WRT-  3 Commences 

18-11-2025 Tuesday WRT-  3 

19-11-2025 Wednesday WRT-  3 

20-11-2025 Thursday WRT-  3 

21-11-2025 Friday WRT-  3 

22-11-2025 Saturday WRT-  3 End

23-11-2025 Sunday

24-11-2025 Monday

25-11-2025 Tuesday

26-11-2025 Wednesday

27-11-2025 Thursday

28-11-2025 Friday

29-11-2025 Saturday

30-11-2025 Sunday

01-12-2025 Monday

02-12-2025 Tuesday

September

Week 27

December

Week 36

October

Week 28

Week 29

November

Week 32

Week 33

Week 34

Week 35

Week 26

Week 30

Week 31
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03-12-2025 Wednesday

04-12-2025 Thursday

05-12-2025 Friday

06-12-2025 Saturday Colouring & Drawing Competition for Grade 1 to 9 

07-12-2025 Sunday

08-12-2025 Monday

09-12-2025 Tuesday

10-12-2025 Wednesday

11-12-2025 Thursday

12-12-2025 Friday

13-12-2025 Saturday

14-12-2025 Sunday

15-12-2025 Monday

16-12-2025 Tuesday

17-12-2025 Wednesday

18-12-2025 Thursday

19-12-2025 Friday

20-12-2025 Saturday

21-12-2025 Sunday

22-12-2025 Monday

23-12-2025 Tuesday

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas

26-12-2025 Friday Periodic Assessment - 2 commences for Grade 1 to 10  

27-12-2025 Saturday Periodic Assessment - 2

28-12-2025 Sunday

29-12-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment - 2

30-12-2025 Tuesday Periodic Assessment - 2

31-12-2025 Wednesday Periodic Assessment - 2

01-01-2026 Thursday Periodic Assessment - 2

02-01-2026 Friday Periodic Assessment - 1 End for Grade 1 to 10  

03-01-2026 Saturday

04-01-2026 Sunday

05-01-2026 Monday

06-01-2026 Tuesday

07-01-2026 Wednesday

08-01-2026 Thursday

09-01-2026 Friday

10-01-2026 Saturday

11-01-2026 Sunday

12-01-2026 Monday

13-01-2026 Tuesday

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

15-01-2026 Thursday Local Holiday

16-01-2026 Friday

17-01-2026 Saturday

18-01-2026 Sunday

19-01-2026 Monday

20-01-2026 Tuesday

21-01-2026 Wednesday

22-01-2026 Thursday

23-01-2026 Friday

24-01-2026 Saturday

25-01-2026 Sunday

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day / Celebration of Republic Day

27-01-2026 Tuesday

28-01-2026 Wednesday

29-01-2026 Thursday

30-01-2026 Friday

31-01-2026 Saturday

01-02-2026 Sunday

02-02-2026 Monday WRT-  4 Commences 

03-02-2026 Tuesday WRT - 4

04-02-2026 Wednesday WRT - 4

05-02-2026 Thursday WRT - 4

06-02-2026 Friday WRT - 4

07-02-2026 Saturday WRT-  4 End

08-02-2026 Sunday

December

February

January

Week 36

Week 38

Week 39

Week 40

Week 41

Week 45

Week 37

Week 42

Week 44

Week 43
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09-02-2026 Monday

10-02-2026 Tuesday

11-02-2026 Wednesday

12-02-2026 Thursday

13-02-2026 Friday

14-02-2026 Saturday Celebration of Maha Shivratri

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri

16-02-2026 Monday

17-02-2026 Tuesday

18-02-2026 Wednesday

19-02-2026 Thursday

20-02-2026 Friday

21-02-2026 Saturday

22-02-2026 Sunday

23-02-2026 Monday

24-02-2026 Tuesday

25-02-2026 Wednesday

26-02-2026 Thursday

27-02-2026 Friday

28-02-2026 Saturday

01-03-2026 Sunday

02-03-2026 Monday

03-03-2026 Tuesday Duleti

04-03-2026 Wednesday

05-03-2026 Thursday

06-03-2026 Friday

07-03-2026 Saturday

08-03-2026 Sunday

09-03-2026 Monday

10-03-2026 Tuesday

11-03-2026 Wednesday

12-03-2026 Thursday

13-03-2026 Friday

14-03-2026 Saturday

15-03-2026 Sunday

16-03-2026 Monday

17-03-2026 Tuesday

18-03-2026 Wednesday

19-03-2026 Thursday

20-03-2026 Friday Ramzan Id/ Chetichand

21-03-2026 Saturday Summative Assesment 2 Commences 

22-03-2026 Sunday

23-03-2026 Monday Summative Assesment  2

24-03-2026 Tuesday Summative Assesment  2

25-03-2026 Wednesday Summative Assesment  2

26-03-2026 Thursday Summative Assesment  2

27-03-2026 Friday Ramnavmi

28-03-2026 Saturday Summative Assesment  2

29-03-2026 Sunday Summative Assesment  2

30-03-2026 Monday Summative Assesment 1 End

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
Week 53

March

February

Week 48

Week 46

Week 47

Week 52

Week 49

Week 50

Week 51


